TROWEL BLADES

Built to last

* Trowel blades are made with hardened and tempered carbon steel
* High carbon increases the abrasive resistance, resulting in longer life

* Also available as specially formulated blue tempered steel for longer
life and better finish

* Blades are supplied for most of the trowel types

FINISH BLADES

Product Code Machine Blade

Silver Blue Size Size
Series

Packing
Per set

Weight per set~

Silver Blue
Series Series

Series

000201 000201BL 60cm  4.3/4'x9" 4 2.30 2.50

000207 - 60cm  4.3/4'x 8" 4 2.30 - a=—=h
00020IDYN - 60cm  5'%9.1/4" 4 3.20 - N el 0.
000202 000202BL 75ecm  4.3/4'%I1" 4 3.00 3.30 L
000208 000208BL 75cm  6”x10” MK-8-75 4 3.80 4.10 z’ﬁ E
000203 000203BL 0cm  6'xI4" 4 4.80 5.20 = B
000203K  000203KBL ~ 90cm  6”x14” MK-8-90 4 5.30 5.70

000204 000204BL 120cm  67x18” 4 6.50 7.10

000204K  000204KBL  120cm  6”x18” MK-8-120 4 7.00 7.60

0002045  0002045BL  120cm  67x18” 5 8.15 8.90

000209 000209BL I50cm  6"x23” 6 14.50 15.35

COMBINATION TROWEL BLADES

Product Code Machine Blade Weight
SiIvSer Size Size
Series Series Series Series
000191 000191BL 90 cm 8"x14” 4 5.80 6.25
000191K 000191 KBL 90 cm 8”x14” MK-8-90 4 6.30 6.75
000192 000192BL 120 cm 8”x18” 4 7.90 8.60
000192K 000192KBL 120 cm 8”x18” MK-8-120 4 8.40 9.10
0001925 0001925BL 120 cm 8”x18” 5 9.90 10.75 : j
000190 000190BL 150 cm 8"x23” 6 16.00 17.50 ‘

#Blade blue colour shown for representation only



Machine

Packing

Per

Beton Tool Company

WIDE FINISH TROWEL BLADES

set

Weight per set~

000194
000194K
0001945
000195
000195K
0001955
000196

000194BL
000194KBL
0001945BL
000195BL
000195KBL
0001955BL
000196BL

90 cm
90 cm
90 cm
120 cm
120 cm
120 cm
150 cm

FLOAT BLADES

Product
Code

000170
000171
000181
000173
000183

Machine

Size
75 cm
90 cm
90 cm
120 cm
120 cm

10”x11”
10”x14”

8"x14”
8”x14”
8"x14”
8”x18”
8"x18”
8”x18”
8"x23”

MK-8-90

MK-8-120

10”x14” Left hand

10”x18”

10”x18” Left Hand

4
4
5
4
4
5
6

Packing

5.80
6.30
7.25
7.90
8.40
9.90
16.00

Per set

I

# Above Float Blades also available in 4mm thick upon request.

CHANNEL TROWEL BLADES

Product

Code
000201 DYN
000203DYN
000204DYN
G93303
G73300

Machine

Size
60 cm
90 cm
120 cm
90 cm
70 cm

60 CHANNEL (5"x9.1/4")
90 CHANNEL
120 CHANNEL

G900
G700

N N

Packing
Per set

Weight
per set~

6.25
6.75
7.85
8.60
9.10
10.75
17.50

8.50
9.30
9.30
12.50
12.50

3.20
4.30
6.70
4.70

3.70




